
Tue. January 23, 2024

December 22, 2023 (C)

December 29, 2023 (MV)

Tue. February 27, 2024

January 26, 2024 (C)

February 2, 2024 (MV)

Tue. March 26, 2024

February 23, 2024 (C)

March 3, 2024 (MV)

Tue. April 23, 2024

March 22, 2024 (C)

March 29, 2024 (MV)

Tue. May 28, 2024

April 26, 2024 (C)

May 3, 2024 (MV)

Tue. June 25, 2024

May 24, 2024 (C)

May 31, 2024 (MV)

Tue. July 23, 2024

June 21, 2024 (C)

June 28, 2024 (MV)

Tue. August 27, 2024

July 26, 2024 (C)

August 2, 2024 (MV)

Tue. September 24, 2024

August 23, 2024 (C)

August 30, 2024 (MV)

Tue. October 22, 2024

September 20, 2024 (C)

September 27, 2024 (MV)

Tue. November 26, 2024

October 25, 2024 (C)

November 1, 2024 (MV)

No Committee of Adjustment meeting held in December

Comments by:

January 16, 2024

Comments by:

February 20, 2024

Comments by:

March 19, 2024

Comments by:

April 16, 2024

October 15, 2024

Comments by:

June 18, 2024

Comments by:

Committee of Adjustment 

Schedule of Hearings 2024

7:00 PM

(C) = Consent Application Cutoff Date

SUBMISSION 

CUTOFF

Comments by:

November 19, 2024

HEARING DATE /

COMMENTS

July 16, 2024

Comments by:

August 20, 2024

Comments by:

September 17, 2024

Comments by:

May 21, 2024

Comments by:


